AIRE-LA-VILLE
ANIERES
AVULLY
AVUSY
BARDONNEX
BELLEVUE
BERNEX
CAROUGE
CARTIGNY
CELIGNY
CHANCY

CHENE-BOUGERIES

CHENE-BOURG
CHOULEX
COLLEX-BOSSY

COLLONGE-BELLERIVE

COLOGNY
CONFIGNON
CORSIER
DARDAGNY
GENEVE
GENTHOD
GRAND-SACONNEX
GY

HERMANCE

JUSSY

LACONNEX

LANCY

MEINIER

MEYRIN

ONEX
PERLY-CERTOUX
PLAN-LES-OUATES

PREGNY-CHAMBESY

PRESINGE
PUPLINGE
RUSSIN
SATIGNY
SORAL
THONEX
TROINEX
VANDOEUVRES
VERNIER

Total des charges
Comptes 2020
(nature 3)

4'034'545.62
22'170'254.92
5'241'325.37
4'981'100.27
6'787'756.82
14'876'576.67
35'025'316.21
107'856'092.71
3'285'812.43
7'579'129.12
4'102'905.85
40'441'002.35
26'257'224.22
4'642'295.20
4'306'756.69
46'025'666.85
62'284'541.60
15'458'587.99
9'5681'955.55
5'382'240.78
1'253'825'066.12
11'065'590.65
41'558'700.49
2'686'793.64
4'522'600.05
5'854'635.43
2'113'623.95
127'026'619.54
7'060'243.98
115'471'613.45
53'121'099.54
10'976'514.77
82'937'918.06
13'878'484.11
3'452'505.00
8'533'285.60
2'008'218.37
25'197'228.44
2'409'386.11
43'663'603.31
9'720'190.38
11'811'555.44
115'068'164.81

Comptes 2020

Total des revenus
Comptes 2020
(nature 4)

4'130'354.00
31'517'294.28
5'284'939.13
4'983'847.47
7'081'070.92
15'555'797.18
35'375'834.81
108'247'019.14
3'030'044.05
9'068'800.08
5'402'774.47
48'699'802.66
25'614'326.22
5'270'783.17
4'887'905.74
51'519'664.98
83'319'135.84
15'678'887.74
11'225'684.68
6'403'985.27
1'206'747'940.03
13'814'434.47
47'546'158.36
3'805'163.42
4'864'970.01
5'630'512.22
3'077'439.35
143'439'275.12
7'099'268.98
115'999'302.62
56'582'925.47
11'043'384.90
95'342'651.01
15'283'479.42
3'850'785.88
8'849'374.15
5'331'166.97
24'665'885.02
3'468'485.57
44'807'869.70
10'944'310.19
15'706'702.99
117'560'068.20

Excédent revenus
(+) / charges (-)
Comptes 2020

95'808.38
9'347'039.36
43'613.76
2'747.20
293'314.10
679'220.51
350'518.60
390'926.43
-255'768.38
1'489'670.96
1'299'868.62
8'258'800.31
-642'898.00
628'487.97
581'149.05
5'493'998.13
21'034'594.24
220'299.75
1'643'729.13
1'021'744.49
-47'077'126.09
2'748'843.82
5'987'457.87
1'118'369.78
342'369.96
-324'123.21
963'815.40
16'412'655.58
39'025.00
527'689.17
3'461'825.93
66'870.13
12'404'732.95
1'404'995.31
398'280.88
316'088.55
3'322'948.60
-531'343.42
1'059'099.46
1'144'266.39
1'224'119.81
3'895'147.55
2'491'903.39

Excédent
revenus (+)/
charges (-)
Budgets 2020

490.00
138'322.00
-288'651.00
12'422.00
744.00
-941'667.00
-232'562.00
-4'174'153.00
-51'958.00
301.00
326'050.00
376'450.00
-65'570.00
21'741.00
1'454.00
244'506.00
9'690.00
-350'000.00
274'043.00
2'190.00
-19'853'467.00
8'088.00
614'000.00
3'318.00
5'776.00
107'320.00
30'178.00
24'300.00
3'070.38
29'348.00
158.00
-418'617.00
-823'420.00
33'952.00
4'760.00
9'364.00
85'591.00
-1'431'289.00
105'847.00
12'339.00
4'191.00
47'736.00
-1'290'770.00

Limite RFFA

94'000
8'000
392'000
122'000
170'000
1'957'000
1'093'000
5'151'000
57'000
26'000
340'000
1'053'000
1'591'000
55'000
124'000
497'000
211'000
350'000
95'000
263'000
49'386'000
286'000
169'000
33'000
55'000
66'000
42'000
4'654'000
164'000
1'981'000
3'586'000
1'189'000
9'658'000
221'000
37'000
160'000
45'000
2'918'000
64'000
1'629'000
124'000
63'000
2'807'000

Amortissements
complémentaires
dans les C2020

346'087
2'140'550
63'607
343'178
0
1'864'695
0

0

0
1'449'400
46'207

0
2'000'000
287'000
100000
12'920'103
6'501'162
0
1'643'526
228'052
0

80'000

0
258'185
139'592

0

178'180
1'254'985
0

0
1'493'768
1'000'000
0

0

146'662
1'000'000
150'000
1'496'341
0

76'490

0

0

0

Capitaux propres au

31.12.2020
(nature 29)

23'164'861.32
239'176'141.83
40'527'038.64
19'640'734.23
26'833'300.64
63'478'922.62
64'647'976.54
176'877'417.78
15'508'683.50
29'978'261.71
24'509'350.85
202'587'571.60
68'310'698.75
22'435'930.35
23'215'881.54
198'468'829.88
272'492'863.50
28'203'064.05
23'869'242.91
54'304'926.86
2'837'619'587.73
108'054'549.08
109'557'066.09
12'819'687.15
19'123'328.73
21'529'659.61
18'473'381.09
531'194'962.62
35'621'727.08
304'478'940.80
55'652'963.68
51'081'358.27
452'040'165.13
120'176'328.74
58'269'068.54
30'163'063.17
21'334'772.94
114'811'655.03
20'046'214.11
178'129'504.90
61'113'656.03
108'770'637.45
138'196'517.94

Dette nette (+) /
Fortune nette (-)
(20 - 2068 - 10)

-4'940'142.02
-202'553'101.97
-39'315'614.71
-10'773'311.98
-9'561'027.12
-12'543'434.57
-17'123'025.85
42'767'551.44
-9'811'185.25
-25'284'589.49
-17'752'564.11
-150'073'343.82
-30'990'178.56
-6'426'275.13
-20'063'236.77
-146'636'307.71
-265'346'186.11
5'560'478.67
-13'083'583.35
-44'987'216.84
-1'411'876'651.26
-76'959'023.59
-22'347'217.41
-10'640'737.15
-7'577'694.23
-14'174'645.11
-14'302'503.33
-249'462'062.20
5'847'241.80
-66'511'299.91
1'256'291.53
-33'181'770.57
-313'563'222.81
-92'744'999.68
-52'519'675.46
-10'311'745.95
-15'970'058.01
-23'331'709.35
-18'008'052.75
-41'204'726.58
-39'635'611.27
-91'658'701.38
60'313'730.17



VERSOIX 40'484'175.39 40'284'628.00 -199'547.39 -1'768'354.00 1'852'000 0 78'286'215.70 -17'139'991.68
VEYRIER 33'381'205.04 34'772'584.90 1'391'379.86 -401'650.00 614'000 1'629'328 102'578'950.71 -12'854'138.60

TOTAL 2'458'150'108.89 2'522'716'718.78 64'566'609.89 -29'554'389 95'452'000 38'837'096 7'207'355'661.42 -3'547'495'270.03
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